Year

2024

2023

2023

2023

2022

2022

2022

2021

2020

2019

2019

2019

2018

2018

2018

2017

2017

Seminar Group Project Award

The Seminar Group Project Award was introduced at Seminar 2017: Rock, Needle, Scissors in St. John’s, NL.

Placing

3

virtual seminar only

1 entry prepared for
2020; displayed and
presented in 2022.

1
2

3

Chapter

EAC Virtual Threads

Simcoe County Embroidery Guild

Winnipeg Embroiderers' Guild

Embroiderers’ Guild of Peterborough

Virtual Threads

Lakeshore Creative Stitchery Guild/La

guilde des travaux a l'aiguille du
Lakeshore

Toronto Guild of Stitchery

Winnipeg Embroiders' Guild

Shuswap Needlearts Guild

not recorded

not recorded

Lakeshore Creative Stitchery Guild
Winnipeg Embroiders' Guild
Virtual Threads

Winnipeg Embroiders' Guild

St. John's Guild of Embroiderers

Project Title

A Kaleidoscope of Butterflies

Avis Plumarius

Polar Bears

Endless Scene: Out for a Walk

Scurry of Squirrels

Leafy Tree Get Together

Hues in Harmony Palettes

Four Seasons of Wee Felt folk

Seahorses

Sublime Stitches

Summer Garden Pincushions
50 Weeks of Fun

Tiffany

Little Bee Eater

Designer

original and various (only one entry)

original

Bear pattern by Judy Carlson, Pat Armour and
Christie Thomasson, stitched designs various and
original

original by each of the registrants

originals and various

Mary Corbett

originals and various

Seminar cancelled March 2020-any entries to be
forwarded to next in person seminar

Originals by each of the entrants

Liz Almond
Fiberluscious

Originals by each of the entrants

Trish Burr



Seminar Group Project Award
The Seminar Group Project Award was introduced at Seminar 2017: Rock, Needle, Scissors in St. John’s, NL.

Year Placing Chapter Project Title Designer

2017 3 Tulip Tree Needlearts Round Robin Sampler



