Seminar Group Project Award

The Seminar Group Project Award was introduced at Seminar 2017: Rock, Needle, Scissors in St. John's, NL.

Year	Placing	Chapter	Project Title	Designer
2024	1	EAC Virtual Threads	A Kaleidoscope of Butterflies	original and various (only one entry)
2023	1	Simcoe County Embroidery Guild	Avis Plumarius	original
2023	2	Winnipeg Embroiderers' Guild	Polar Bears	Bear pattern by Judy Carlson, Pat Armour and Christie Thomasson, stitched designs various and original
2023	3	Embroiderers' Guild of Peterborough	Endless Scene: Out for a Walk	original by each of the registrants
2022	1	Virtual Threads	Scurry of Squirrels	originals and various
2022	2	Lakeshore Creative Stitchery Guild/La guilde des travaux à l'aiguille du Lakeshore	Leafy Tree Get Together	Mary Corbett
2022	3	Toronto Guild of Stitchery	Hues in Harmony Palettes	originals and various
2021	virtual seminar only			
2020	1 entry prepared for 2020; displayed and presented in 2022.	Winnipeg Embroiders' Guild	Four Seasons of Wee Felt folk	Seminar cancelled March 2020-any entries to be forwarded to next in person seminar
2019	1	Shuswap Needlearts Guild	Seahorses	Originals by each of the entrants
2019	2	not recorded		
2019	3	not recorded		
2018	1	Lakeshore Creative Stitchery Guild	Sublime Stitches	Liz Almond
2018	2	Winnipeg Embroiders' Guild	Summer Garden Pincushions	Fiberluscious
2018	3	Virtual Threads	50 Weeks of Fun	Originals by each of the entrants
2017	1	Winnipeg Embroiders' Guild	Tiffany	
2017	2	St. John's Guild of Embroiderers	Little Bee Eater	Trish Burr

Seminar Group Project Award

The Seminar Group Project Award was introduced at Seminar 2017: Rock, Needle, Scissors in St. John's, NL.

Year	Placing	Chapter	Project Title	Designer
2017	3	Tulip Tree Needlearts	Round Robin Sampler	